
2023-2024 Middle School Virtual Challenge Meet #1 Results
Social Studies (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Eli Fuhrmann, Henry Vestal , Isaac Reiter 2A 13 171
2 Wink MS Valerie King, Elisa Blancarte, Ozzy Rivas 2A 6 128
3 White Oak MS Jonathan McLane, Landon Brantley, Jasper Reynolds 3A 15 123
4 Callisburg MS Chloe Richardson, Braddock McKnight, Wyatt Wolfe 3A 10 123
5 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Emery Melendez, Cooper West, Andrea Flores 3A 14 107
6 Martin's Mill MS Cullen Crowe, Case Lewis, Megan Dietrich 2A 19 105
7 Whitesboro MS Jaxsen McBride, Destry Mangum, Brant Thompson 3A 10 104
8 Mart MS Margaux Narvaiz, DeMorris Rhodes, Jarrett Hanna 2A 18 76
9 Olney MS Bennett Powers, MacKenzie Berngen, Jenna Widner 2A 9 74
9 Graford MS Carter Hill, Grayson Cruse, Alyssa Phillips 1A 21 74
11 Nazareth MS Collin Kimball, Caleb Kimball, Ashlin Birkenfeld 1A 4 73
12 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Matthew Baker, Jayden Ralston, Kevin Heo 3A 4 73
13 Pettus MS Julia Bridge, Hannah Dial, Kaylynn Johnson 1A 30 69
14 Gail Borden MS Riley Smith, Caden Grantges, Brady Dickerhoff 1A 6 66
15 Yorktown MS Palyn Koopmann, Garrett Weischwill, Drake Cates 2A 31 61
16 Tyler Chapel Hill MS Marielena Cabrera, Jake Godbold, Raylee Oden 4A 17 56
17 Woodson MS Hannah Leverton, Ella Adams, Makenzie Nelson 1A 21 55
18 Sonora MS Isidro Munoz, Cole Lossett, Yarixa Gonzalez-Ozuna 2A 7 47
19 Savoy MS Jace Williams, Jacob Campbell, Evan Halford 1A 23 20
20 Veribest MS Gabe Motl, Kimberlyn Whiteker, Giovani Ramirez 1A 11 -24



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Graford MS Carter Hill, Grayson Cruse, Alyssa Phillips 1A 21 74
2 Nazareth MS Collin Kimball, Caleb Kimball, Ashlin Birkenfeld 1A 4 73
3 Pettus MS Julia Bridge, Hannah Dial, Kaylynn Johnson 1A 30 69
4 Gail Borden MS Riley Smith, Caden Grantges, Brady Dickerhoff 1A 6 66
5 Woodson MS Hannah Leverton, Ella Adams, Makenzie Nelson 1A 21 55
6 Savoy MS Jace Williams, Jacob Campbell, Evan Halford 1A 23 20
7 Veribest MS Gabe Motl, Kimberlyn Whiteker, Giovani Ramirez 1A 11 -24



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Eli Fuhrmann, Henry Vestal , Isaac Reiter 2A 13 171
2 Wink MS Valerie King, Elisa Blancarte, Ozzy Rivas 2A 6 128
3 Martin's Mill MS Cullen Crowe, Case Lewis, Megan Dietrich 2A 19 105
4 Mart MS Margaux Narvaiz, DeMorris Rhodes, Jarrett Hanna 2A 18 76
5 Olney MS Bennett Powers, MacKenzie Berngen, Jenna Widner 2A 9 74
6 Yorktown MS Palyn Koopmann, Garrett Weischwill, Drake Cates 2A 31 61
7 Sonora MS Isidro Munoz, Cole Lossett, Yarixa Gonzalez-Ozuna 2A 7 47



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 White Oak MS Jonathan McLane, Landon Brantley, Jasper Reynolds 3A 15 123
2 Callisburg MS Chloe Richardson, Braddock McKnight, Wyatt Wolfe 3A 10 123
3 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Emery Melendez, Cooper West, Andrea Flores 3A 14 107
4 Whitesboro MS Jaxsen McBride, Destry Mangum, Brant Thompson 3A 10 104
5 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Matthew Baker, Jayden Ralston, Kevin Heo 3A 4 73



Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Tyler Chapel Hill MS Marielena Cabrera, Jake Godbold, Raylee Oden 4A 17 56



Social Studies (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 73
2 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
3 Jonathan McLane White Oak MS 3A 15 8 60
4 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 53
4 Henry Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 53
6 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 48
7 Emery Melendez Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 47
8 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 45
8 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45
10 Cooper West Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 42
10 Cullen Crowe Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 42
12 Margaux Narvaiz Mart MS 2A 18 8 41
13 Bryson Craigie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 38
14 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 37
15 Landon Brantley White Oak MS 3A 15 8 36
16 Julia Bridge Pettus MS 1A 30 8 35
16 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 35
16 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
16 Destry Mangum Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
20 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
21 Carter Hill Graford MS 1A 21 8 33
21 Case Lewis Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 33
23 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
23 Riley Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 30
23 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 30
23 Finley Carroll Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 30
23 Megan Dietrich Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 30
28 Matthew Baker Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 29
29 Marielena Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 28
29 Grayson Cruse Graford MS 1A 21 8 28
31 Palyn Koopmann Yorktown MS 2A 31 8 27
31 Jasper Reynolds White Oak MS 3A 15 7 27
31 Ozzy Rivas Wink MS 2A 6 8 27



31 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
31 Lucas O'gorman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
36 Jayden Ralston Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 26
36 Liam Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 26
36 Meric Alban White Oak MS 3A 15 8 26
39 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 25
40 Garrett Weischwill Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 24
41 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 23
41 Noah Procell White Oak MS 3A 15 8 23
41 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
41 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
41 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 23
46 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 22
46 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 22
48 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
48 Caleb Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 21
48 Farrah Hipp Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 21
51 Hannah Dial Pettus MS 1A 30 8 20
51 Nekasia Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 20
51 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
51 Cole Lossett Sonora MS 2A 7 8 20
55 Andrea Flores Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 18
55 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 18
55 Kevin Heo Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 18
55 Jake Godbold Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 18
55 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
60 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 17
60 Kyra Leigh Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
62 Emma Hancock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
62 Grayson Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
62 Caleb Kennedy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
62 Brody Greenwood White Oak MS 3A 15 8 16
62 Lyla Easley White Oak MS 3A 15 7 16
67 Emery Dishman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15
67 Calleigh Wood White Oak MS 3A 15 8 15
67 Makenzie Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 15
67 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 15



67 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 15
67 Wyatt Wolfe Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 15
67 Jenna Widner Olney MS 2A 9 7 15
67 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
67 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
76 Kaylynn Johnson Pettus MS 1A 30 8 14
76 Aiden Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 14
76 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 14
76 Henry Flannagan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 14
76 Madalyn Hart White Oak MS 3A 15 7 14
81 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 13
81 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 13
81 Alyssa Phillips Graford MS 1A 21 8 13
81 Jolie Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 13
81 Reed Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 13
81 Layla Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 13
81 Kenzleigh Simmons Graford MS 1A 21 8 13
81 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 13
81 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 13
90 Aubree Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
90 Ethan Woody Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
90 Jaxon Ragle Graford MS 1A 21 8 12
90 Alex Perez Graford MS 1A 21 8 12
90 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 12
90 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 12
90 Avery Wells White Oak MS 3A 15 8 12
97 Hannah Gaither Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 11
97 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 11
97 Harrison Weathers White Oak MS 3A 15 8 11
97 John Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 11
101 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10
101 Ashlyn W. Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 10
101 Kinsey Najera White Oak MS 3A 15 8 10
101 Raylee Oden Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 10
101 Mac Smith White Oak MS 3A 15 8 10
101 Mia Davis Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
101 Ian Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 10



101 Drake Cates Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 10
109 Isaak Schaffer Pettus MS 1A 30 8 9
109 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 9
109 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 9
109 Zaylee Hardencourt Graford MS 1A 21 8 9
113 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 8
113 Karina Riddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 8
113 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 8
113 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 8
113 Freedom Carnley Graford MS 1A 21 8 8
118 Jaime Peraza Pettus MS 1A 30 8 7
118 Rhett Ethridge Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 7
118 Mya Freeman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
118 Mackynzie Bittner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 7
118 Bella Boles Graford MS 1A 21 8 7
118 Presley Wimmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 7
118 Levi Crabtree Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
118 Roxy Hall Graford MS 1A 21 8 7
118 Spencer Auldridge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
127 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 6
127 Heidi Salinas Wink MS 2A 6 8 6
129 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 5
129 Colt Kunkel White Oak MS 3A 15 8 5
129 Ryland Hagle Woodson MS 1A 21 7 5
129 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 5
129 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 5
134 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 8 4
135 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 3
135 Abram Dinwiddie Olney MS 2A 9 7 3
135 Brylee Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 3
138 Yarixa Gonzalez-Ozuna Sonora MS 2A 7 8 2
139 Kendrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 1
140 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 0
140 Gabe Motl Veribest MS 1A 11 8 0
142 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 -3
142 Melissa Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -3
142 Evan Halford Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -3



145 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 -4
146 Ayden McLane White Oak MS 3A 15 7 -8
146 Jace Rowe Mart MS 2A 18 8 -8
146 Lia Andrews Medina MS 1A 31 7 -8
149 Chevelle Glenn Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -9
149 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 11 8 -9
151 Miranda Frazier White Oak MS 3A 15 8 -10
151 Mia Reyes Sonora MS 2A 7 7 -10
153 Tres Martinez Pettus MS 1A 30 7 -13
154 Abraham Reyes Sonora MS 2A 7 7 -14
155 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 -15
156 Uriel Iturbide Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -35



Social Studies (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Julia Bridge Pettus MS 1A 30 8 35
1 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 35
3 Carter Hill Graford MS 1A 21 8 33
4 Riley Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 30
5 Grayson Cruse Graford MS 1A 21 8 28
6 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 23
7 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 22
8 Caleb Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 21
9 Hannah Dial Pettus MS 1A 30 8 20
10 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 18
11 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 17
12 Makenzie Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 15
12 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 15
12 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 15
15 Kaylynn Johnson Pettus MS 1A 30 8 14
15 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 14
17 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 13
17 Alyssa Phillips Graford MS 1A 21 8 13
17 Kenzleigh Simmons Graford MS 1A 21 8 13
20 Jaxon Ragle Graford MS 1A 21 8 12
20 Alex Perez Graford MS 1A 21 8 12
20 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 12
23 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 11
24 Mia Davis Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
24 Ian Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 10
26 Isaak Schaffer Pettus MS 1A 30 8 9
26 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 9
26 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 9
26 Zaylee Hardencourt Graford MS 1A 21 8 9
30 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 8
30 Freedom Carnley Graford MS 1A 21 8 8
32 Jaime Peraza Pettus MS 1A 30 8 7
32 Rhett Ethridge Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 7



32 Bella Boles Graford MS 1A 21 8 7
32 Roxy Hall Graford MS 1A 21 8 7
36 Ryland Hagle Woodson MS 1A 21 7 5
36 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 5
38 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 3
39 Kendrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 1
40 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 0
40 Gabe Motl Veribest MS 1A 11 8 0
42 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 -3
42 Evan Halford Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -3
44 Lia Andrews Medina MS 1A 31 7 -8
45 Chevelle Glenn Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -9
45 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 11 8 -9
47 Tres Martinez Pettus MS 1A 30 7 -13
48 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 -15



Social Studies (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 73
2 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 53
2 Henry Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 53
4 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 48
5 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 45
6 Cullen Crowe Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 42
7 Margaux Narvaiz Mart MS 2A 18 8 41
8 Bryson Craigie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 38
9 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 37
10 Case Lewis Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 33
11 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 30
11 Finley Carroll Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 30
11 Megan Dietrich Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 30
14 Palyn Koopmann Yorktown MS 2A 31 8 27
14 Ozzy Rivas Wink MS 2A 6 8 27
16 Liam Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 26
17 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 25
18 Garrett Weischwill Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 24
19 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
19 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
21 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 22
22 Farrah Hipp Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 21
23 Nekasia Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 20
23 Cole Lossett Sonora MS 2A 7 8 20
25 Jenna Widner Olney MS 2A 9 7 15
26 Henry Flannagan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 14
27 Reed Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 13
27 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 13
29 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 12
30 Drake Cates Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 10
31 Mackynzie Bittner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 7
32 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 6
32 Heidi Salinas Wink MS 2A 6 8 6



34 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 5
35 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 8 4
36 Abram Dinwiddie Olney MS 2A 9 7 3
36 Brylee Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 3
38 Yarixa Gonzalez-Ozuna Sonora MS 2A 7 8 2
39 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 -4
40 Jace Rowe Mart MS 2A 18 8 -8
41 Mia Reyes Sonora MS 2A 7 7 -10
42 Abraham Reyes Sonora MS 2A 7 7 -14



Social Studies (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
2 Jonathan McLane White Oak MS 3A 15 8 60
3 Emery Melendez Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 47
4 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45
5 Cooper West Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 42
6 Landon Brantley White Oak MS 3A 15 8 36
7 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
7 Destry Mangum Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
9 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
10 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
11 Matthew Baker Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 29
12 Jasper Reynolds White Oak MS 3A 15 7 27
12 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
12 Lucas O'gorman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
15 Jayden Ralston Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 26
15 Meric Alban White Oak MS 3A 15 8 26
17 Noah Procell White Oak MS 3A 15 8 23
17 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 23
19 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
20 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
21 Andrea Flores Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 18
21 Kevin Heo Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 18
21 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
24 Kyra Leigh Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
25 Emma Hancock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
25 Grayson Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
25 Caleb Kennedy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
25 Brody Greenwood White Oak MS 3A 15 8 16
25 Lyla Easley White Oak MS 3A 15 7 16
30 Emery Dishman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15
30 Calleigh Wood White Oak MS 3A 15 8 15
30 Wyatt Wolfe Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 15
30 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15



30 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
35 Aiden Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 14
35 Madalyn Hart White Oak MS 3A 15 7 14
37 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 13
37 Jolie Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 13
37 Layla Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 13
37 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 13
41 Aubree Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
41 Ethan Woody Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
41 Avery Wells White Oak MS 3A 15 8 12
44 Hannah Gaither Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 11
44 Harrison Weathers White Oak MS 3A 15 8 11
44 John Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 11
47 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10
47 Ashlyn W. Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 10
47 Kinsey Najera White Oak MS 3A 15 8 10
47 Mac Smith White Oak MS 3A 15 8 10
51 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 8
51 Karina Riddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 8
51 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 8
54 Mya Freeman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
54 Presley Wimmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 7
54 Levi Crabtree Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
54 Spencer Auldridge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
58 Colt Kunkel White Oak MS 3A 15 8 5
58 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 5
60 Ayden McLane White Oak MS 3A 15 7 -8
61 Miranda Frazier White Oak MS 3A 15 8 -10



Social Studies (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Marielena Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 28
2 Jake Godbold Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 18
3 Raylee Oden Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 10
4 Melissa Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -3
5 Uriel Iturbide Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -35



Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Destry Mangum Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
2 Riley Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 30
3 Jasper Reynolds White Oak MS 3A 15 7 27
4 Isidro Munoz Sonora MS 2A 7 7 25
5 Garrett Weischwill Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 24
6 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 23
6 Nathan Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
6 Caleb Riley Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 23
9 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
10 Lyla Easley White Oak MS 3A 15 7 16
11 Emery Dishman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 15
11 Wyatt Wolfe Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 15
11 Jenna Widner Olney MS 2A 9 7 15
14 Madalyn Hart White Oak MS 3A 15 7 14
15 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 13
15 Jolie Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 13
15 Reed Jones Olney MS 2A 9 7 13
15 Layla Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 13
19 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 12
19 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 12
21 Copper Farris Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 11
22 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 10
22 Ian Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 10
22 Drake Cates Yorktown MS 2A 31 7 10
25 Caysen Riley Woodson MS 1A 21 7 9
26 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 8
26 TJ Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 8
28 Mya Freeman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
28 Mackynzie Bittner Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 7
28 Presley Wimmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 7
28 Levi Crabtree Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
28 Spencer Auldridge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 7
33 Ryland Hagle Woodson MS 1A 21 7 5



33 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 5
35 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 3
35 Abram Dinwiddie Olney MS 2A 9 7 3
35 Brylee Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 3
38 Kendrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 1
39 Ryan Pineda Pettus MS 1A 30 7 0
40 Oren Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 -3
40 Evan Halford Savoy MS 1A 23 7 -3
42 Brooklynn Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 -4
43 Ayden McLane White Oak MS 3A 15 7 -8
43 Lia Andrews Medina MS 1A 31 7 -8
45 Mia Reyes Sonora MS 2A 7 7 -10
46 Tres Martinez Pettus MS 1A 30 7 -13
47 Abraham Reyes Sonora MS 2A 7 7 -14



Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Eli Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 73
2 Chloe Richardson Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
3 Jonathan McLane White Oak MS 3A 15 8 60
4 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 53
4 Henry Vestal Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 53
6 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 48
7 Emery Melendez Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 47
8 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 45
8 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45
10 Cooper West Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 42
10 Cullen Crowe Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 42
12 Margaux Narvaiz Mart MS 2A 18 8 41
13 Bryson Craigie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 38
14 Bennett Powers Olney MS 2A 9 8 37
15 Landon Brantley White Oak MS 3A 15 8 36
16 Julia Bridge Pettus MS 1A 30 8 35
16 Collin Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 35
16 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
19 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
20 Carter Hill Graford MS 1A 21 8 33
20 Case Lewis Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 33
22 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
22 DeMorris Rhodes Mart MS 2A 18 8 30
22 Finley Carroll Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 30
22 Megan Dietrich Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 30
26 Matthew Baker Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 29
27 Marielena Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 28
27 Grayson Cruse Graford MS 1A 21 8 28
29 Palyn Koopmann Yorktown MS 2A 31 8 27
29 Ozzy Rivas Wink MS 2A 6 8 27
29 Jordan Stapp Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
29 Lucas O'gorman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
33 Jayden Ralston Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 26



33 Liam Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 26
33 Meric Alban White Oak MS 3A 15 8 26
36 Noah Procell White Oak MS 3A 15 8 23
36 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 23
38 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 22
38 MacKenzie Berngen Olney MS 2A 9 8 22
40 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 21
40 Caleb Kimball Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 21
40 Farrah Hipp Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 21
43 Hannah Dial Pettus MS 1A 30 8 20
43 Nekasia Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 20
43 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 20
43 Cole Lossett Sonora MS 2A 7 8 20
47 Andrea Flores Omaha Paul Pewitt MS 3A 14 8 18
47 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 18
47 Kevin Heo Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 4 8 18
47 Jake Godbold Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 18
51 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 17
51 Kyra Leigh Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 17
53 Emma Hancock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
53 Grayson Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
53 Caleb Kennedy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 16
53 Brody Greenwood White Oak MS 3A 15 8 16
57 Calleigh Wood White Oak MS 3A 15 8 15
57 Makenzie Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 15
57 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 15
57 Zoee Carruthers Woodson MS 1A 21 8 15
57 Abigail Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
57 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 15
63 Kaylynn Johnson Pettus MS 1A 30 8 14
63 Aiden Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 14
63 Jace Williams Savoy MS 1A 23 8 14
63 Henry Flannagan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 14
67 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 13
67 Alyssa Phillips Graford MS 1A 21 8 13
67 Kenzleigh Simmons Graford MS 1A 21 8 13
67 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 8 13



67 Jace Glenn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 13
72 Aubree Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
72 Ethan Woody Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 12
72 Jaxon Ragle Graford MS 1A 21 8 12
72 Alex Perez Graford MS 1A 21 8 12
72 Avery Wells White Oak MS 3A 15 8 12
77 Hannah Gaither Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 11
77 Harrison Weathers White Oak MS 3A 15 8 11
77 John Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 11
80 Ashlyn W. Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 10
80 Kinsey Najera White Oak MS 3A 15 8 10
80 Raylee Oden Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 10
80 Mac Smith White Oak MS 3A 15 8 10
80 Mia Davis Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
85 Isaak Schaffer Pettus MS 1A 30 8 9
85 Jacob Campbell Savoy MS 1A 23 8 9
85 Zaylee Hardencourt Graford MS 1A 21 8 9
88 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 8
88 Karina Riddle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 8
88 Freedom Carnley Graford MS 1A 21 8 8
91 Jaime Peraza Pettus MS 1A 30 8 7
91 Rhett Ethridge Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 7
91 Bella Boles Graford MS 1A 21 8 7
91 Roxy Hall Graford MS 1A 21 8 7
95 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 8 6
95 Heidi Salinas Wink MS 2A 6 8 6
97 Jarrett Hanna Mart MS 2A 18 8 5
97 Colt Kunkel White Oak MS 3A 15 8 5
97 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 5
100 David McCarson Olney MS 2A 9 8 4
101 Yarixa Gonzalez-Ozuna Sonora MS 2A 7 8 2
102 Gabe Motl Veribest MS 1A 11 8 0
103 Melissa Cabrera Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -3
104 Jace Rowe Mart MS 2A 18 8 -8
105 Chevelle Glenn Pettus MS 1A 30 8 -9
105 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 11 8 -9
107 Miranda Frazier White Oak MS 3A 15 8 -10



108 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 -15
109 Uriel Iturbide Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 -35


